
Sr# Name Age Contact # Email Profession Private Practice or Jo
Past Khidmat in Ashara or other meeqat

(in moze or with Aqa Moula TUS) Darhi/Topi Remarks

1 Taizun Kachwala 40 9822207304 taizun@gmail.com IT Consultant Private Practice Yes Both
Local Jamaat Khidmat during Ashara & other
yearly Miqaats

2 M. Adnan Dargahwala 36 8378998109 Adnan.dargahwala@gmail.com IT Project Manage Job Yes Both
Local Jamaat Khidmat during Ashara & other
yearly Miqaats

3 Ammar Nasikwala 27 9665840267 ammar.nasikwala@gmail.com Software Develop Job + Private Practice Yes Both

Local Jamaat Khidmat during Ashara & other
yearly Miqaats, ITS help desk and IITS back
office during ashara with Aqa Mola TUS

4 Abbas Acidwala 26 9028321822 abbazm786@gmail.com Design Engineer Job Yes None Khidmat during Ashara

5 Abbas Kapasi 36

6 Abdemanaf Bamboat Moved to Hadapsar

7 Abdulqadir Slatewala Moved oitside India

8 Abdulqadir ??? 9913370052

9 9009126289

10 Abdulqadir Hunaid 8793015253

11 Aliasgar Attari 8890986196

12 Aliasgar (Syntel) ??? 8719878653

13 Aliasagar Vanak 9503416254

14 Ammar Mhowwala 9329716552

15 Ammarali Shahjapurwala 8602518172

16 Aziz Dharwala 8600777853 aziz.enginr@gmail.com Application Develo Job Yes Darhi
Scout member and khidmat during other
yearly Miqaats

17 Aziz Tinwala 8055656257 azizmtinwala52@gmail.com Software Engineer Job Both

18 Hakimuddin Sehorewala 29 8928275152 hakimuddin2152@gmail.com web developer Job No Both

19 Hamza Ghadiali 24 7774874235 hmzghadiyali@gmail.com Programmer Analy Job Both Idhaara Zakereen

20 Hasan Compunder 8866718140

21 Husain Partapurwala 9823592128

22 Husain Rangwala 24 9823030352 hrangwala@yahoo.com Software Tester Job No

23 Hussain Zaki 30 8600035756 husainzaki001@gmail.com Application Develo Job No Both

24 Husain Adenwala 29 9763586951 husain.adenwala27@gmail.co Developer Job Yes darhi

25 Hussain Dudhiyawala 29 9637575651 sanfame@live.com Project Manager - Job No Both

26 Hussain Vhora 29 9970499252 hussainvhora07@gmail.com Associate - Project Job No Currently out side India

27 Huzefa Mahudawala 9033443261

28 Huzefa Misri 26 9167998097 misri.huzefa@gmail.com Tibco Consultant Job Yes Yes Mawaid Khidmat in Marol Ashara

29 Huzefa Singaporewala 36 8550990718 huzefchamp@gmail.com IT developer Job No Both

30 Huzefa Salim 9822608169

31 Ibrahim Attar 9028430969

32 Ismail Challawala 8600044770

33 Mohammed Jamali 9765592160

34 Moiz Agasyawala 9033238522

35 Moiz Mala 9892660421

36 Mufaddal Ezzy 9993735552 mufaddalezzy@yahoo.co.in Business Develope Private Practice + Job No Darhi Looking for Khidmat this year (Inshallah)

37 Mufaddal Munim 9405608772

38 Murtaza Nadiadwala 9173270800

39 Murtaza Vhora 8956705201

40 9691651296

41 Mustafa Pithawala 9967314852

42 Mustafa Sadikot 9158909053

43 Quaidjohar Kagzi 29 9096690847 quaidjoharkagzi@gmail.com Senior Financial A Job No Yes

44 Mustafa Ognawala 8554878700

45 Shabbir Kagalwala 9820933057 shabbir_kag@Yahoo.com Senior Project Ma Job Sometimes Yes

46 Shabbir Sethji 24 8983715153 shabbirsaithji@gmail.com ERP Sales Consulta Job NO Darhi Outside India

47 Taher Lashkarwala 9826024752 Darhi Is outside India

48 Yusuf Johar

49 Zoeb Lakdawala 8956794652 zoebklakdawala@gmail.com Software Develop Job No Darhi

50 Zoher Surka 9028741152

51 Yusuf Batterywala 39 9823835221 batterywala@yahoo.com Director Job No None

52 Shabbir Maloobhai 24 1857233691 72.shabbir@gmail.com Software Develop Job Darhi outside India

53 Hussain Haidery 29 9823592128 hussey092@gmail.com Software Test Anal Job No

Abdulqadir Shamgadwala

Musatafa (Cognizant) ???


